
2024 Ingleside Mustangs Softball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Site Teams Time
Saturday 1/27/24 Robstown/King Robstown V 11/12:30/2
Monday 29-Jan IWA/Refugio Portland V 4:30/6/7:30
Saturday 3-Feb Three Rivers  Ingleside JV/V 11/12:30
Tuesday 6-Feb Vets/Bishop Vets V 5/6:15/7:30
Friday 9-Feb Academy Ingleside JV/V 5/6:30
Tuesday 13-Feb Flour Bluff * Flour Bluff JV/V 5/7:00
Thurs- Sat 2-15-2-17 College Station Bryan V TBA
Tuesday 20-Feb London * London JV/V 5/7:00
Thurs- Sat 2/22-2/24 Riptide Tournament Ingleside V TBA
Tuesday 2/27/24 West Oso **$ Home JV/V 5/7:00
Thurs- Sat 2-29-3-2 Coastal Classic Tourney Ingleside V TBA
Tuesday 5-Mar Beeville ** Away JV/V 5/7:00
Friday 8-Mar Calhoun ** Home JV/V 5/7:00
Monday 11-Mar Taft * Away JV/V 11/12:45
Wednesday 13-Mar Academy * Home JV/V 11/12:45
Thursday 14-Mar Victoria East * Home JV/V 11/12:45
Tuesday 19-Mar Orange Grove ** Away JV/V 5/7:00
Thurs- Sat 3/21&23 Sinton JV Tournament Sinton JV TBA
Friday 22-Mar Sinton ** Home JV/V 5/7:00
Tuesday 26-Mar Rockport ** Away JV/V 5/7:00
Thursday 28-Mar West Oso ** Away JV/V 5/7:00
Tuesday 2-Apr Beeville *** Home JV/V 5/7:00
Friday 5-Apr Calhoun ** Away JV/V 5/7:00
Tuesday 9-Apr Veterans * Home JV 6pm
Friday 12-Apr Orange Grove **** Home JV/V 5/7PM
Tuesday 16-Apr Sinton ** Away JV/V 5/7:00
Friday 19-Apr Rockport ** Home JV/V 5/7:00
Run at a State Championship Begins

Scrimmages
* Regular Season 
** District Games

*** Teacher Appreciation Night
**** Parent Night
**$ Future Mustangs Day

Head Coach- Kevin Lewis Athletic Coordinator- Travis Chrisman
Assistant Coach- Shandell Koch Principal- Steve Edlin
Assistant Coach- Mark Spencer Trainer: Rhianna Sturgeon

BEAT YESTERDAY
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